™ 31546	IN ESTATE BY THE ENTIRETY—Husband to Wife or Wife to Husband to Wife or Wife to Husband to Wife and Wife to Husband			Page 12	823 @
	DEED CREATING ESTATE BY TH	ENTIRETY		_rayc_	
	EN BY THESE PRESENTS, That CO				
	(hereinafter called the grantor), the spo				
sideration nereinatter	stated, has bargained and sold and by t DA J. POPE	lese preser	its does grant,	bargain, sen an	d convey
an undivided one-half	of the following described real property si	tuate in	Klamath	County, Orego	n. to-wit:
				••• •	
D	and Parcel 2 of Major Land	D	lon 7-91 4	Filed	
Parcel I	1991, records of Klamath Co	untv ()regon.	11Cu	
June 21,	1991, records of kramach co	uncy, c	Jiegon,		
(Part of	Account No. 4011-4100, Key	#104256	6)		
(rure of			•		
	OT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED				
	NS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS I				
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK	WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANN			Y APPROVED USES.	•
And address with all and	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPT singular the tenements, hereditaments, and			a holondind or i	n anuwisa
appertaining;	singular the tenements, hereattaments, and	appunen	ances mereum	o belonging of n	ii aliywise
•••	TO HOLD said undivided one-half of sai	d real prop	nerty unto the	said grantee fore	ver.
The above name	d érantor retains a like undivided one-half				and pur-
	d grantor retains a like undivided one-half to create and there hereby is created an (of said rea	al property an	d it is the intent	
	d grantor retains a like undivided one-half to create and there hereby is created an o	of said rea	al property an	d it is the intent	
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and a	to create and there hereby is created an ctual consideration paid for this transfer, a	of said reastate by t	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$0 -	nd wife as
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac ©However, XME X26000000000000000000000000000000000000	to create and there hereby is created an ctual consideration paid for this transfer, SANSUSANAN SANSKATAAN SANSKATAAN	of said rea estate by t stated in te e#×propert	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %×&r×value×gi	d it is the intent ween husband ar , is \$ -0- &&x*X*	nd wife as
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and au ©HOWEVERXTHE XORANK XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	to create and there hereby is created an ctual consideration paid for this transfer, SANSASASASAS SANSASASASASASASASASASASASA	of said rea state by t stated in te stated in te stated in te stated in te	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars ஒxஃrxஃஸ்ஸ்xத் க்க்றல்கல்க் க்க	d it is the intent ween husband ar , is \$ -0- &&x*X*	nd wife as
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and au ©HOWEVERXTHE XORANK XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	to create and there hereby is created an ctual consideration paid for this transfer, SANSUSANAN SANSKATAAN SANSKATAAN	of said rea state by t stated in te stated in te stated in te stated in te	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars ஒxஃrxஃஸ்ஸ்xத் க்க்றல்கல்க் க்க	d it is the intent ween husband ar , is \$ -0- &&x*X*	nd wife as
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and au ©HOWEVERXTHE XORANK XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	to create and there hereby is created an ctual consideration paid for this transfer, SANSASASASAS SANSASASASASASASASASASASASA	of said rea state by t stated in te stated in te stated in te stated in te	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars ஒxஃrxஃஸ்ஸ்x த் ஃக்றல்கல், க்க	d it is the intent ween husband ar , is \$ -0- &&x*X*	nd wife as
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and au ©HOWEVERXTHE XORANK XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, sonswerthow some some some some some some (some some some some some some some some	of said rea state by t stated in te stated in te stated in te stated in te	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %×Xr×XrXieמi & XXr×XrXieמi & XXr×XrXieמi & XXr×XrXieמi & XXr×XrXieמi & XXr×XrXieמi & XXr×XrXieמi & XXr×XrXieמi & XXrXie×XrXieמi & XXrXie×XrXieמi & XXrXie×XrXie×Zi & XXrXie×Zi & XXrXie×Xie×Zi & XXrXie×Zi & XXrXie×Zi & XXrXie×Zi & XXrXie×Xie×Xie & XXrXie×Xie×Xie & XXrXie×Xie×Xie & XXrXie×Xie & XXrXie×Xie×Xie & XXrXie×Xie×Xie×Xie×Xie×Xie×Xie×Xie×Xie×Xie×	d it is the intent ween husband at , is \$ -0- \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	nd wife as ১৯৯৮ বিজ্ঞান ১৯৯৬ সংগ্ৰহ
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and au Stowwww.xxbs xxbaxk the wholey part of the workid ar advorx WITNESS gran	to create and there hereby is created an ctual consideration paid for this transfer, warsawaran warshow warsh	of said rei estate by t stated in te est xpt xpt xpt xpt xpt xpt xpt xpt xpt xp	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %×Xr×XrXieמi & XXr×XrXieמi & XXr×XrXieמi & XXr×XrXieמi & XXr×XrXieמi & XXr×XrXieמi & XXr×XrXieמi & XXr×XrXieמi & XXrXie×XrXieמi & XXrXie×XrXieמi & XXrXie×XrXie×Zi & XXrXie×Zi & XXrXie×Xie×Zi & XXrXie×Zi & XXrXie×Zi & XXrXie×Zi & XXrXie×Xie×Xie & XXrXie×Xie×Xie & XXrXie×Xie×Xie & XXrXie×Xie & XXrXie×Xie×Xie & XXrXie×Xie×Xie×Xie×Xie×Xie×Xie×Xie×Xie×Xie×	d it is the intent ween husband at , is \$ -0- \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	nd wife as ১৯৯৮ বিজ্ঞান ২৯৯৮ বিজ্ঞান প্রায় ২৯৯৮ বিজ্ঞান প্রায়
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and au Stowwww.Xons Xon Xon Xon Stowwww.Xon Xon Xon Xon WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appe	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, warsater taken the same of the stransfer, warsater the sove named color of the source of the sove named color of the sove named color of the sove of the sove named color of the sove name color of the sove n	of said reastate by t estate by t stated in te strong to the stated in te strong to the state of	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars wxwxxwwwexgi & & promotion & Approximation & Ap	d it is the intent ween husband at , is \$ -0- ***********************************	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and au Stowwww,Xthe Xon Xon Xon Part of the consideration WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appe	to create and there hereby is created an ctual consideration paid for this transfer, warsawaran warshow warsh	of said reastate by t estate by t stated in te strong to the stated in te strong to the state of	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars wxwxxwwwexgi & & promotion & Approximation & Ap	d it is the intent ween husband at , is \$ -0- ***********************************	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and au Stowwww.Xons Xon Xon Xon Stowwww.Xon Xon Xon Xon WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appe	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, warshow wind more the service of the construction of the service of the spouse of the grantee in the above	of said re- estate by t stated in te #X#X0X#X. NE JULY N L. P POPE deed and	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %×X+×X+X+×X X X X+X+×X X X X X X+X+X+X X X X X X+X+X+X X	d it is the intent ween husband at , is \$ -0- ***********************************	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac Stowere, X the X to K to K the Whole Consider and the WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appe- who is known to me to	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, some state of the spouse of the grantee in the above to read the spouse of the grantee in the above tand deed.	of said reast state by t stated in te #X#X0X#X. ME JULY N L. P POPE deed and	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %XXXXXXXXXX 3XXXXXXXXX 3XXXXXXXX 3XXXXXXX	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$ -0- \\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\\ A \\\\\\\ A \\\\\\ A the foregoing in	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac With week, X the X the X the the Koley consideration WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appe who is known to me to	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, warshow wind more than the source of the constraint of the spouse of the grantee in the above t and deed.	of said reast state by t stated in te #X#X0X#X. ME JULY N L. P POPE deed and	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %XXXXXXXXXX 3XXXXXXXXX 3XXXXXXXX 3XXXXXXX	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$ -0- \\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\\ A \\\\\\\ A \\\\\\ A the foregoing in	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac However, Xote Xeedak the true and ac However, Xote Xeedak the the Xote Xote Xote WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appe who is known to me to to be his voluntary ac	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, some state of the spouse of the grantee in the above to share the above named COLIN I share the above named COLIN I be fine spouse of the grantee in the above tand deed. Before me: Notary Public for Orego	of said reast state by t stated in te #X#X0X#X. ME JULY N L. P POPE deed and	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %XXXXXXXXXX 3XXXXXXXXX 3XXXXXXXX 3XXXXXXX	d it is the intent ween husband at , is $\$ - 0 -$ $\times \times $	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac Stowweek, X the XX the XX the true and ac Stowweek, X the XX the XX the true and ac the true and ac the true and ac WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appendent who is knewn to me to to be this voluntary ac (OFFICIAL SEAE) OR	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, som States and the som states of the spouse of the grantee in the above to share the above named COLIN Is be the spouse of the grantee in the above tand deed. Before me: Notary Public for Orego	of said reast state by t stated in te #X#X0X#X. ME JULY N L. P POPE deed and	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars ************************************	d it is the intent ween husband at , is $\$ - 0 -$ $\times \times $	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac Stowweek, X the XX the XX the true and ac Stowweek, X the XX the XX the true and ac the true and ac the true and ac WITNESS gran WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appendent who is knewn to me to to be this voluntary ac (OFFICIAL SEAE) OR COLIN L. F	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, someware which someware someware someware someware construction and for this transfer, someware someware someware someware to construct the some some some some some some some som	of said reast state by t stated in te #X#X0X#X. ME JULY N L. P POPE deed and	al property an he entirety bet srms of dollars %XXXXXXXXXX 3XXXXXXXX 3XXXXXXXX 3XXXXXXX 0PE July 3 acknowledged ommission expi STATE OF 0	d it is the intent ween husband at , is $\$ - 0 -$ $\times \times $	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac Stonewey, XCHE XISHAR WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appe who is knewn to me to to be HISS volubitiery ac (OFFICIAL SEAE) OF COLIN L. F 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, some stand the some state state state state with the state state state state state state tor's hand this 3rd day of	of said reast state by t stated in te #X#X0X#X. ME JULY N L. P POPE deed and	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %XXXXXXXXXX 3XXXXXXXXX 3XXXXXXXXX 3XXXXXX	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$ -0- \\\\\\\\ \\\\\\ \\\\\\ A the foregoing in ires: 12-19-9 OREGON, \\\\\ Klamath fy that the with	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac Stonewey, Xote Xotual WITNESS gran WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appe who is knewn to me to to be HIS voluditary ac (OFFICIAL SEAE) offic COLIN L. F 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GLENDA J.	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, some state of the state of the state of the constraint of the some state of the state of the some of the grantee in the above transference of the grantee in the some transference of the grantee in the some transference of the grantee in the some transference of the grantee of	of said reast state by t stated in te #X#X0X#X. ME JULY N L. P POPE deed and	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %×%*×%***** %*************************	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$ -0- %%%%%%%%%%%%%%%% %%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac bow www.x.the xistual to solve www.x.the xistual to be who is known to me to to be who is known to to be who is known to me to be who is known to to be who is known to me to to be who is know	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, some set the some set of the grantee in the above tor's hand this 3rd day of	of said reast state by t stated in te #X#X0X#X. ME JULY N L. P POPE deed and	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %X#XX##X gi % # A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$ -0- %#*#*#*#*#*## ##**####################	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac Stonewey, XCHE XORMAN WITNESS gran WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appe who is knewn to me to to be HIS voluditary ac (OFFICIAL SEAE) Offic COLIN L. F 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GLENDA J. 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, some and the some and t	of said re- state by t stated in te #*#topski #biso,rim. N L. P N L. P . POPE deed and	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %×%*×%***** %*************************	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$ -0- %%%%%%%%%%%%%%%% %%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac Stonewey, XCHE XORMAN WITNESS gran WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appe who is knewn to me to to be HIS voluditary ac (OFFICIAL SEAE) Offic COLIN L. F 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GLENDA J. 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, some set the some set of the set of the some set tor's hand this 3rd day of	of said reast state by t stated in te #X#X0X#X. ME JULY N L. P POPE deed and	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %×%*×%********************************	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$ -0- ***********************************	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac Stowewey, Xoha Xashak WITNESS gran WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appe who is knewn to me to to be his voluntary ac (OFFICIAL SEAE) of Te COLIN L. F 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GLENDA J. 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GRANTEE After recording return to:	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, which was a series of the series of the series of the above named the above named colling the above named colling the above named colling be frespouse of the grantee in the above thand deed. Before me: Notary Public for Orego OPE 0 97633 S NAME AND ADDRESS S NAME AND ADDRESS S NAME AND ADDRESS	of said reast estate by t stated in te #*#******** #******** N L. P N L. P . POPE deed and 	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %×&r×&dute×gi % &for an an an an an an an an an an oP E July 3 acknowledged for acknowledged for acknowledged fo	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$ -0- ***********************************	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac Stowewey, Xohe Xoe Mark WITNESS gran WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appe who is knewn to me to to be HIS voluntary ac (OFFICIAL SEAE) of TE COLIN L. F 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GLENDA J. 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GRANTEE After recording return to: GIACOMINI	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, which was a series of the series of the series of the above named to be the spouse of the grantee in the above tand deed. Before me: Notary Public for Orego OPE 0 97633 S NAME AND ADDRESS S NAME AND ADDRESS	of said reast estate by t stated in te #*/#**********************************	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %×&r×&dute×gi % &for any of a normality of a operation of a state of a county of I certific ment was re 5thday of at8:57	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$ -0- XAX AX PROMISED AMAY & XXXXXXXXXX A AMAY & XXXXXXXXXXX A the foregoing in res: 12-19-9 OREGON, Klamath fy that the with ceived for recor f	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac Stowwwe, Xote Xochark with Yole Xochard Xochark with Yole Xochard Xochar WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appe who is knewn to me to to be his voluntary ac (OFFICIAL SEAE) of Te COLIN L. F 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GLENDA J. 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GRANTEE After recording return to: GIACOMINI 706 Main Stree	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, which which some software which we which we which we which we which we which we want where the above named colling for the above named colling with we want which we want whe want want want want want want want want	of said reast estate by t stated in te #*/#**********************************	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %×%r×%r%re×gi %*&%r*%reverse at as a second of the standard of the county of a cknowledged state of the county of a certi- ment was re 5th	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$ -0- \\\\\\\\ \\\\\\ \\\\\ \\\\\ A AAAY I the foregoing in ires: 12-19-9. OREGON, \\\\\ DOREGON, \\\\ A that the with ceived for recor f	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac Stowwee, X the X the X the WITNESS gran STATE OF OREGON Personally appen who is knewn to me to to be this voluitary ac (OFFICIAL SEAE) of Te COLIN L. F 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GLENDA J. 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GRANTEE After recording return to: GIACOMINI 706 Main Stree Klamath Falls	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, which which some software which we which we which we which we which we which we want where the above named colling for the above named colling with we want which we want whe want want want want want want want want	of said reast estate by t stated in te #*/#**********************************	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %×%r×%r%re×gi %*&%r*%reverse at as a second of the standard of the county of a cknowledged state of the county of a certi- ment was re 5th	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$ -0- XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac Stowweek, X the XXX the XXX with the source of the source of the source of the source who is knewn to me to to be this voluntary ac (OFFICIAL SEAE) 0.8 COLIN L. F 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GLENDA J. 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GRANTOF GLENDA J. 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill OR GRANTOF GLENDA J. 2000 HWY. 2000 HWY. 200	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, somewine somewine somewin	of said reast estate by t stated in te #*/#**********************************	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %X#XX#WEX fi % ####################################	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$ -0- \\\\\\\\ \\\\\\ \\\\\\ A the foregoing in ires: 12-19-9 OREGON, \\\ CREGON, \\ (1 that the with ceived for record f	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac Stowweek, X the XXX MAK the Kork Kork XXX MAK WITNESS gran STATE OF OF OF EGOT Personally appen who is knewn to me to to be this voluntary ac (OFFICIAL SEAE) 0 % COLIN L. F 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GLENDA J. 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GRANTOF GLENDA J. 21414 Hwy. 5 Merrill, OR GRANTOF GLACOMINI 706 Main Stree Klamath Falls	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, some set and this paid for this transfer, some set and this set to the following oddress. area the above named collin is be the spouse of the grantee in the above t and deed. Define the above named collin is be the spouse of the grantee in the above t and deed. Define the set to the following oddress. E KNIEPS, ATTYS. Statements shall be sent to the following oddress. E GLENDA J. POPE	of said reast estate by t stated in te #*/#**********************************	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %X#XX#WEX fi % ####################################	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$ -0- **** δi* βiδ hik to how a second second a Aμ/γ \$ a Aμ/γ \$ b Aμ/γ \$ a Aμ/γ \$ b Aμ/γ \$	nd wife as ************************************
pose of this instrument to said real property. The true and ac DEDOWNER, X CHE XXX HIGH THE TRUE AND ACTION THE TRUE AT THE TR	to create and there hereby is created and ctual consideration paid for this transfer, some set and this paid for this transfer, some set and this set to the following oddress. area the above named collin is be the spouse of the grantee in the above t and deed. Defendence POPE 0 97633 S NAME AND ADDRESS S NAME AND ADDRESS COL IN S COL IN S COL IN COL IN S. S COL IN COL IN COL IN COL IN COL IN COL IN COL IN COL IN S. S COL IN COL IN S. S COL IN COL	of said reast estate by t stated in te #*/#**********************************	al property an he entirety bet erms of dollars %XXXXXXXXXX () 91. 0PE July 3 acknowledged ommission expi STATE OF 0 County of I certifi ment was re 5thday o at.8:57 in book/reel/ page12823 instrument/n Record of De Witnes County affixe Evelyn J	d it is the intent ween husband an , is \$ -0- \\\\\\\\ \\\\\\ \\\\\\ A the foregoing in ires: 12-19-9 OREGON, \\\ CREGON, \\ (1 that the with ceived for record f	nd wife as (************************************

ć